
Age

4	
  Days

11-­‐12 66+

Jul	
  19 Jul	
  19
0
0
62
15
0
0
4
0
0
0
34
0
0
0
22
0
0
0
0
35
20
74
8
14
0
0
32
0
52
23
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0 22 77
0
0

Daily	
  Pitch	
  Max Required	
  Rest	
  (Pitchers)

0	
  Days 1	
  Days 2	
  Days 3	
  Days

85 1-­‐20 21-­‐35 36-­‐50 51-­‐65

PITCH	
  SMART	
  -­‐	
  Total	
  Pitches

2017	
  11U	
  PG	
  Super25	
  National	
  Championship	
  	
  	
  Start	
  Date	
  -­‐	
  Jul	
  16,	
  2017

Team	
  Name Pitcher Jul	
  16 Jul	
  17 Jul	
  18 Jul	
  20 Jul	
  21

Banditos	
  Black	
  11u Gaskins,	
  Austin 7 17
Banditos	
  Black	
  11u Elizondo,	
  Jackson 15 33

Banditos	
  Black	
  11u Luna,	
  Carson 0 30
Banditos	
  Black	
  11u Lopez,	
  Alan 0 34

Banditos	
  Black	
  11u Scott,	
  Matthew 16 0
Banditos	
  Black	
  11u Sauceda,	
  Mario 33 0

Banditos	
  Black	
  11u Victorian,	
  Landon 0 5
Banditos	
  Black	
  11u Vela,	
  Rene 22 0

Boca	
  Hitmen	
  Ultra	
  11u Lucia,	
  Noah 0 33
Boca	
  Hitmen	
  Ultra	
  11u Kling,	
  Corey 29 0

Boca	
  Hitmen	
  Ultra	
  11u Scobey,	
  Kamden 30 0
Boca	
  Hitmen	
  Ultra	
  11u Lujo,	
  Rylan 24 0

Florida	
  Warriors Barba,	
  Jorge 0 14
Boca	
  Hitmen	
  Ultra	
  11u Tralongo,	
  Anthony 0 9

Florida	
  Warriors Fernandez,	
  Eduardo 20 9
Florida	
  Warriors Carson,	
  Nate 26 0

Florida	
  Warriors Shouse,	
  Conner 12 0
Florida	
  Warriors Ravelo,	
  Andrew 20 0

Green	
  Sox Baumhofer,	
  Luke 20 0
Florida	
  Warriors Soto,	
  Samuel 20 33

Green	
  Sox Lacoste,	
  Alex 48 0
Green	
  Sox Coleman,	
  Walker 35 0

Green	
  Sox Price,	
  Tip 5 97
Green	
  Sox Lamb,	
  Charlie 50 0

Green	
  Sox Young,	
  Andy 25 0
Green	
  Sox Tollison,	
  Harper 19 0

Gulf	
  Coast	
  Monarchs Bello,	
  Jason 35 0
Gulf	
  Coast	
  Monarchs Alviar	
  IV,	
  Fidel 0 46

Gulf	
  Coast	
  Monarchs Fernandez,	
  Orlando 0 14
Gulf	
  Coast	
  Monarchs Cazanas	
  Iii,	
  Julian 24 0

Gulf	
  Coast	
  Monarchs Simpson,	
  Maddix 47 0
Gulf	
  Coast	
  Monarchs Parish,	
  Keatin 0 43

Kennesaw	
  Generals O'Connor,	
  Nolan 18 31
Kennesaw	
  Generals Barnes,	
  Camden 34 0

Kennesaw	
  Generals Rediger,	
  JD 49 0
Kennesaw	
  Generals Parsons,	
  Wesley 11 0

Kennesaw	
  Generals Sheffield,	
  Cayden 49 0
Kennesaw	
  Generals Robitzsch,	
  Kyle 16 35

Legends	
  Prospects Feldberg,	
  Tyler 25 0

Kennesaw	
  Generals Smith,	
  Hunter 19
Kennesaw	
  Generals McMullen,	
  Cooper

Legends	
  Prospects Flood,	
  Troy 47 0

Team	
  Name Pitcher
Banditos	
  Black	
  11u Elizondo,	
  Jackson

Banditos	
  Black	
  11u Luna,	
  Carson
Banditos	
  Black	
  11u Sauceda,	
  Mario

Banditos	
  Black	
  11u Lembcke,	
  Bankston
Banditos	
  Black	
  11u Lopez,	
  Alan

Banditos	
  Black	
  11u Gaskins,	
  Austin
Banditos	
  Black	
  11u Lee,	
  Sam

Boca	
  Hitmen	
  Ultra	
  11u Kling,	
  Corey
Boca	
  Hitmen	
  Ultra	
  11u Lucia,	
  Noah

Banditos	
  Black	
  11u Victorian,	
  Landon
Boca	
  Hitmen	
  Ultra	
  11u Benestad,	
  Niko

Banditos	
  Black	
  11u Scott,	
  Matthew
Banditos	
  Black	
  11u Vela,	
  Rene

Florida	
  Warriors Barba,	
  Jorge
Florida	
  Warriors Carson,	
  Nate

Boca	
  Hitmen	
  Ultra	
  11u Scobey,	
  Kamden
Boca	
  Hitmen	
  Ultra	
  11u Tralongo,	
  Anthony

Boca	
  Hitmen	
  Ultra	
  11u Lujo,	
  Rylan
Boca	
  Hitmen	
  Ultra	
  11u Mathews,	
  Blake

Florida	
  Warriors Ravelo,	
  Andrew
Florida	
  Warriors Shouse,	
  Conner

Florida	
  Warriors Membrano,	
  Ivan
Florida	
  Warriors Morales,	
  Efrain

Florida	
  Warriors Escobar,	
  Evan
Florida	
  Warriors Fernandez,	
  Eduardo

Green	
  Sox Coleman,	
  Walker
Green	
  Sox Lacoste,	
  Alex

Green	
  Sox Baumhofer,	
  Luke
Green	
  Sox Bolemon,	
  Carson

Florida	
  Warriors Soto,	
  Samuel
Florida	
  Warriors Suarez,	
  Luis

Gulf	
  Coast	
  Monarchs Alviar	
  IV,	
  Fidel
Gulf	
  Coast	
  Monarchs Bello,	
  Jason

Green	
  Sox Tollison,	
  Harper
Green	
  Sox Young,	
  Andy

Green	
  Sox Lamb,	
  Charlie
Green	
  Sox Price,	
  Tip

Gulf	
  Coast	
  Monarchs Simpson,	
  Maddix

Gulf	
  Coast	
  Monarchs Lawson,	
  Timothy
Gulf	
  Coast	
  Monarchs Parish,	
  Keatin

Gulf	
  Coast	
  Monarchs Cazanas	
  Iii,	
  Julian
Gulf	
  Coast	
  Monarchs Fernandez,	
  Orlando



0
0
28
0
0
0
10
48
34
0
0
0
0
85
0
0
0
0
84
0
0
0
0
0
0
81
0
0
9
0
0
0
0
0
0
42
29
0
0
0
0
0
0
27
53
0
0
0
81
0

Legends	
  Prospects Lagrassa,	
  Cameron 0 60

Legends	
  Prospects Webber,	
  Zack 8 66
Legends	
  Prospects Leduc,	
  Jaiden 0 24

Michigan	
  Expos Ehardt,	
  Drew 0 50
Michigan	
  Expos Davis,	
  Joseph 37 0

Michigan	
  Expos Marks,	
  Owen 25 0
Michigan	
  Expos Kaul,	
  John 16 0

Michigan	
  Expos Rebtoy,	
  Mitchell 43 0
Michigan	
  Expos Paul,	
  Connor 0 7

Michigan	
  Expos Stapf,	
  Jaxon 49 0
Michigan	
  Expos Spencer,	
  Clay 0 24

NY	
  Phenoms Carpenter,	
  Jesiah 20 40
Michigan	
  Expos Welch,	
  Joseph 36 0

NY	
  Phenoms Rivera,	
  Denali 33 0
NY	
  Phenoms Garcia,	
  Esteban 9 0

NY	
  Phenoms Roventini,	
  Jack 16 0
NY	
  Phenoms Riviere,	
  Ralph 30 0

NY	
  Phenoms Ynoa,	
  Jordan 18 77
NY	
  Phenoms Santos,	
  Joseph 25 0

Orlando	
  Scorpions-­‐Kennedy Ball,	
  Kyle 0 16
Orlando	
  Scorpions-­‐Kennedy Alicea,	
  Anthony 0 40

Orlando	
  Scorpions-­‐Kennedy Gonzalez	
  ,	
  Carlos 45 0
Orlando	
  Scorpions-­‐Kennedy Flannery,	
  Connor 0 11

Orlando	
  Scorpions-­‐Kennedy Morring,	
  Christian 30 0
Orlando	
  Scorpions-­‐Kennedy McLacklan,	
  Payden 31 0

Orlando	
  Scorpions-­‐Kennedy Smith,	
  Carter 40 0
Orlando	
  Scorpions-­‐Kennedy Simmerly,	
  Casey 26 0

South	
  Dekalb	
  Tribe-­‐Gold Favors,	
  Jeramie 0 32
South	
  Dekalb	
  Tribe-­‐Gold Dawson,	
  Joseph 20 0

South	
  Dekalb	
  Tribe-­‐Gold Johnson,	
  Jordin 14 0
South	
  Dekalb	
  Tribe-­‐Gold George,	
  Ellis 20 15

South	
  Dekalb	
  Tribe-­‐Gold Philo,	
  Aaron 0 35
South	
  Dekalb	
  Tribe-­‐Gold Peete,	
  Tai 40 0

Team	
  Francisco	
  11u Carnovale,	
  Nick 10 0
South	
  Dekalb	
  Tribe-­‐Gold Thompson,	
  Jordan 35 0

Team	
  Francisco	
  11u Davies,	
  Peter 49 0
Team	
  Francisco	
  11u D'Ambrosio,	
  Michael 0 56

Team	
  Francisco	
  11u McFall,	
  Ryan 0 22
Team	
  Francisco	
  11u Decaro,	
  Jason 13 0

Team	
  Francisco	
  11u Tetta,	
  Dominic 16 0
Team	
  Francisco	
  11u Muskopf,	
  Ryan 64 0

Tri	
  State	
  Arsenal Fernandez,	
  Daviel 17 71
Tri	
  State	
  Arsenal Denamen,	
  Austin 34 0

Tri	
  State	
  Arsenal Langham,	
  James 33 0
Tri	
  State	
  Arsenal Kouser,	
  Matthew 35 0

Tri	
  State	
  Arsenal Mack,	
  Landon 34 0
Tri	
  State	
  Arsenal Lougee,	
  Jeff 20 0

Tri	
  State	
  Arsenal Meara,	
  Mac 34 0
Tri	
  State	
  Arsenal Martin,	
  Trey 21 0

TX	
  Raptors Bostain,	
  Connor 19 0

Kennesaw	
  Generals Barnes,	
  Camden

Kennesaw	
  Generals Sheffield,	
  Cayden
Kennesaw	
  Generals Smith,	
  Hunter

Kennesaw	
  Generals Rediger,	
  JD
Kennesaw	
  Generals Robitzsch,	
  Kyle

Kennesaw	
  Generals O'Connor,	
  Nolan
Kennesaw	
  Generals Parsons,	
  Wesley

Legends	
  Prospects Lagrassa,	
  Cameron
Legends	
  Prospects Leduc,	
  Jaiden

Legends	
  Prospects Feldberg,	
  Tyler
Legends	
  Prospects Flood,	
  Troy

Kennesaw	
  Generals Taylor,	
  Carlos
Legends	
  Prospects Cole,	
  Dylan

Michigan	
  Expos Kaul,	
  John
Michigan	
  Expos Marks,	
  Owen

Michigan	
  Expos Davis,	
  Joseph
Michigan	
  Expos Ehardt,	
  Drew

Legends	
  Prospects Mascott,	
  Cole
Legends	
  Prospects Webber,	
  Zack

Michigan	
  Expos Welch,	
  Joseph
NY	
  Phenoms Carpenter,	
  Jesiah

Michigan	
  Expos Spencer,	
  Clay
Michigan	
  Expos Stapf,	
  Jaxon

Michigan	
  Expos Paul,	
  Connor
Michigan	
  Expos Rebtoy,	
  Mitchell

NY	
  Phenoms Santos,	
  Joseph
NY	
  Phenoms Ynoa,	
  Jordan

NY	
  Phenoms Riviere,	
  Ralph
NY	
  Phenoms Roventini,	
  Jack

NY	
  Phenoms Garcia,	
  Esteban
NY	
  Phenoms Rivera,	
  Denali

Orlando	
  Scorpions-­‐ Martinez,	
  Derek
Orlando	
  Scorpions-­‐ McLacklan,	
  Payden

Orlando	
  Scorpions-­‐ Flannery,	
  Connor
Orlando	
  Scorpions-­‐ Gonzalez	
  ,	
  Carlos

Orlando	
  Scorpions-­‐ Alicea,	
  Anthony
Orlando	
  Scorpions-­‐ Ball,	
  Kyle

South	
  Dekalb	
  Tribe-­‐Gold Favors,	
  Jeramie
South	
  Dekalb	
  Tribe-­‐Gold George,	
  Ellis

Orlando	
  Scorpions-­‐ Smith,	
  Carter
South	
  Dekalb	
  Tribe-­‐Gold Dawson,	
  Joseph

Orlando	
  Scorpions-­‐ Morring,	
  Christian
Orlando	
  Scorpions-­‐ Simmerly,	
  Casey

South	
  Dekalb	
  Tribe-­‐Gold Thompson,	
  Jordan
Team	
  Francisco	
  11u Carnovale,	
  Nick

South	
  Dekalb	
  Tribe-­‐Gold Peete,	
  Tai
South	
  Dekalb	
  Tribe-­‐Gold Philo,	
  Aaron

South	
  Dekalb	
  Tribe-­‐Gold Johnson,	
  Jordin
South	
  Dekalb	
  Tribe-­‐Gold Kiel,	
  Terrence

Team	
  Francisco	
  11u D'Ambrosio,	
  Michael



0
0
0
0
0

62 0
15 0

0
0
0
0
0
15
19
0
9
19
0
53
20
20
5

34
TX	
  Raptors Foster,	
  Ashton 0 13
TX	
  Raptors Cornejo,	
  Gian 0 26

TX	
  Raptors Michalis,	
  Theronos 34 0
TX	
  Raptors Huerta,	
  Diego 20 0
TX	
  Raptors Hopkins,	
  Catcher 0

Team	
  Francisco	
  11u Muskopf,	
  Ryan
Team	
  Francisco	
  11u Tetta,	
  Dominic

Team	
  Francisco	
  11u Decaro,	
  Jason
Team	
  Francisco	
  11u McFall,	
  Ryan

Team	
  Francisco	
  11u Davies,	
  Peter

Tri	
  State	
  Arsenal Lougee,	
  Jeff
Tri	
  State	
  Arsenal Mack,	
  Landon

Tri	
  State	
  Arsenal Kouser,	
  Matthew
Tri	
  State	
  Arsenal Langham,	
  James

Tri	
  State	
  Arsenal Fernandez,	
  Daviel

TX	
  Raptors Cornejo,	
  Gian
TX	
  Raptors Foster,	
  Ashton

TX	
  Raptors Bostain,	
  Connor
TX	
  Raptors Castillo,	
  Jacob

Tri	
  State	
  Arsenal Martin,	
  Trey
Tri	
  State	
  Arsenal Meara,	
  Mac

TX	
  Raptors Michalis,	
  Theronos
TX	
  Raptors Scott,	
  Leighton

TX	
  Raptors Huerta,	
  Arvey
TX	
  Raptors Huerta,	
  Diego

TX	
  Raptors Hickman,	
  Gavin
TX	
  Raptors Hopkins,	
  Catcher

Banditos	
  Black	
  11u Lee,	
  Sam 0 0 0
Banditos	
  Black	
  11u Lembcke,	
  Bankston 0 0 0


